
 

Pre-Bid/Pre-Submittal Meeting Sign-In Sheet 
 

                                                        Yesler Terrace Block 6.6 Juniper Apartment Construction (#5454) 

 June 15, 2021, 1:00 p.m. via Teams  
 

Name of Firm/Agency 
Name of 

Representative 
Telephone 

Number 
E-mail Address 

SMR Architects John Woodworth 206.623.1104 jwoodworth@smrarchitects.com  

SMR Architects Rumi Takahashi  Rtakahashi@smrarchitects.com 

Synergy Construction Inc Shane Hallahan 206.510.0146 shallahan@synergyconstruction.com  

Venture General Contracting LLC Sam Sidoine 206.582.4500 ssidoine@ventureseattle.com  

SMR Architects  Johnathan Wright   jwright@smrarchitects.com  

Synergy Construction Inc Matt Stewart   mstewart@synergyconstruction.com  

SMR Architects Jonah Rogin  jrogin@smrarchitects.com  

Venture General Contracting  Dani Oster  doster@ventureseattle.com  

Kieron Wallford & Kyle Anderson 
Construction  

Tad Grove  206.595.9533 tgroves@andersen-const.com  

Marpac Construction  Doyle Gustafson    

Korsmo Construction  
John Julius 
Muwulya  

253.339.0197 jjulius@korsmo.com  

ASI Structures  Kyle Anderson  206.510.6955 kanderson@asistructures.com  

Andersen Construction  Jeff Wunderlich  206.423.0538 jwunderlich@andersen-const.com  

Valley Electric Scott Flood 206.290.6901 scottf@velectric.com  
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